
4/3/2020 1:26:21 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 7 S183/W FM 20 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 7 S183/W FM 20

10:29 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:35 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
10:57 am (stop) LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) S COLORADO ST @ SUNSET DR
11:01 am (stop) 1817 S COLORADO-PHASE 1
11:05 am (stop) 6109 HWY 183 SOUTH RV PARK
11:08 am (stop) WESTWOOD RD @ ROBINSON RD
11:10 am (stop) 1291 WESTWOOD RD-COUNTRY SIDWALKS RV PARK
11:13 am (stop) 2685 WESTWOOD RD
11:23 am (stop) LONG RD @ SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:23 am (stop) SPOKE HOLLOW RD @ KATHYS DR
11:24 am (stop) 800 SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:24 am (stop) 695 SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:24 am (stop) SPOKE HOLLOW RD @ IRMAS DR
11:28 am (stop) SEALS CREEK RD @ INDIAN TRL
11:31 am (stop) 10450 STATE PARK RD
11:38 am (stop) CALLIHAN RD @ STATE PARK RD
11:39 am (stop) 11010 STATE PARK RD
11:39 am (stop) 10655 STATE PARK RD
11:45 am (stop) 8333 STATE PARK RD
11:56 am (stop) STATE PARK RD @ SUNRISE TERRACE DR
11:58 am (stop) S MEDINA ST @ HUNTER
12:08 pm (stop) 1383 OLD LULING RD
12:10 pm (stop) 268 OLD LULING RD
12:12 pm (stop) ED BRAUN PARK
12:18 pm (stop) 400 SPINNAKER LN
12:24 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:26:21 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 7 S183/W FM 20 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 7 S183/W FM 20

10:29 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:35 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
10:57 am (stop) LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) S COLORADO ST @ SUNSET DR
11:01 am (stop) 1817 S COLORADO-PHASE 1
11:05 am (stop) 6109 HWY 183 SOUTH RV PARK
11:08 am (stop) WESTWOOD RD @ ROBINSON RD
11:10 am (stop) 1291 WESTWOOD RD-COUNTRY SIDWALKS RV PARK
11:13 am (stop) 2685 WESTWOOD RD
11:23 am (stop) LONG RD @ SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:23 am (stop) SPOKE HOLLOW RD @ KATHYS DR
11:24 am (stop) 800 SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:24 am (stop) 695 SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:24 am (stop) SPOKE HOLLOW RD @ IRMAS DR
11:28 am (stop) SEALS CREEK RD @ INDIAN TRL
11:31 am (stop) 10450 STATE PARK RD
11:38 am (stop) CALLIHAN RD @ STATE PARK RD
11:39 am (stop) 11010 STATE PARK RD
11:39 am (stop) 10655 STATE PARK RD
11:45 am (stop) 8333 STATE PARK RD
11:56 am (stop) STATE PARK RD @ SUNRISE TERRACE DR
11:58 am (stop) S MEDINA ST @ HUNTER
12:08 pm (stop) 1383 OLD LULING RD
12:10 pm (stop) 268 OLD LULING RD
12:12 pm (stop) ED BRAUN PARK
12:18 pm (stop) 400 SPINNAKER LN
12:24 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:26:21 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 7 S183/W FM 20 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 7 S183/W FM 20

10:29 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:35 am STOP LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
10:57 am (stop) LHS Rear Bus Loop No Intersection
11:00 am (stop) S COLORADO ST @ SUNSET DR
11:01 am (stop) 1817 S COLORADO-PHASE 1
11:05 am (stop) 6109 HWY 183 SOUTH RV PARK
11:08 am (stop) WESTWOOD RD @ ROBINSON RD
11:10 am (stop) 1291 WESTWOOD RD-COUNTRY SIDWALKS RV PARK
11:13 am (stop) 2685 WESTWOOD RD
11:23 am (stop) LONG RD @ SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:23 am (stop) SPOKE HOLLOW RD @ KATHYS DR
11:24 am (stop) 800 SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:24 am (stop) 695 SPOKE HOLLOW RD
11:24 am (stop) SPOKE HOLLOW RD @ IRMAS DR
11:28 am (stop) SEALS CREEK RD @ INDIAN TRL
11:31 am (stop) 10450 STATE PARK RD
11:38 am (stop) CALLIHAN RD @ STATE PARK RD
11:39 am (stop) 11010 STATE PARK RD
11:39 am (stop) 10655 STATE PARK RD
11:45 am (stop) 8333 STATE PARK RD
11:56 am (stop) STATE PARK RD @ SUNRISE TERRACE DR
11:58 am (stop) S MEDINA ST @ HUNTER
12:08 pm (stop) 1383 OLD LULING RD
12:10 pm (stop) 268 OLD LULING RD
12:12 pm (stop) ED BRAUN PARK
12:18 pm (stop) 400 SPINNAKER LN
12:24 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)


